CirPower Hybrid
Multi-management hybrid solar inverter
The most complete solar inverter
Renewable energies
Technology for energy efficiency
Applications
Systems in principal and secondary residences
Systems in buildings or industries

Designed by Comm. Dept. - CIRCUTOR, SA. Code: C2E603-01
Technical features
Type Code Description
CirPower Hybrid E15311 Multi-management hybrid solar inverter
DC input Max. DC power (cos φ = 1) 4250 W
Maximum voltage Vdc 550 Vdc
Minimum voltage 170 Vdc
MPPT voltage range 170...500 Vdc
Maximum current 20 A
Battery input Rated voltage 48 V
Voltage range 36…60 V
Maximum current Charge/Discharge: 80/50 A
AC output
(grid)
AC power
(230 V, 50 Hz, cos φ = 1)
4000 W
Rated voltage - Frequency 230 V  -  50/60 Hz
AC Voltage Range * 180…270 V
Frequency Range * 55…65 Hz
AC output
(UPS output)
AC power (230 V, 50 Hz, cos φ = 1) 4000 W
Rated voltage - Frequency 230 V - 50/60 Hz
AC Voltage Range * 180…270 V
Frequency Range * 55…65 Hz
Communications Ethernet Web server, Modbus/TCP
for Control and monitoring
RS-485 Modbus protocol
CAN 2.0 BMS control
Mechanical
features
Dimensions 300 x 950 x 200 mm
Weight 50 kg
Protection Degree IP 55
Standards EN 62109-1, EN 62109-2, IEC 62116, IEC 61000-6-2,
IEC 61000-6-3, VDE 0126-1-1, VDE AR-N4105,
CEI 0-21, RD 1699:2011
References
* Maximum power (AC grid + AC UPS) is 4000 W.